
SCHOOL FEES 
School year 2024/25 

DISDH fees are set each year at the general meeting when the budget for the 
coming school year is approved. 

The school year begins on 01.08.2024 and ends on 31.07.2025 
The annual fees are charged per student. 

 

Please refer to the fee schedule for payment conditions. 
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1. Registration fee 

The registration fee for Preschool or School is 590.00 € per student. This fee is charged when the 
application for admission is submitted and is non-refundable. 

2. School fees

Families who are self-paying or partially self-paying can benefit from a reduced school fee under certain 
conditions.  
For more information, please refer to point 5 on page 3. 

Section School Hours School fees 

Preschool Monday – Friday from 08:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Wednesday from 08:00 am – 1:10 pm 

 11.030,00 € 

Primary School 
(Grades 1 – 4) 

Monday – Friday from 08:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Wednesday from 08:00 am – 1:10 pm 

 13.580,00 € 

Secondary School I 
(Grades 5 – 9) 

Monday – Friday from 8.00 am – 1:10 pm 
depending on the year group (on a daily basis) until 3:30 pm 

 13.720,00 € 

Secondary School II 
(Grades 10 – 12) 

Monday – Friday from 8.00 am – depending on choice of 
subject – 3:30 pm / 5:10 pm 

 14.070,00 € 
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3. After School Care Programme

From preschool to secondary school, we offer various afternoon programs.  
You can apply for a childcare benefit (Kinderopvangtoeslag) for the After School Care Programme at 
Preschool and Primary School. Without considering the Kinderopvangtoeslag, an hourly rate of 12.81 € 
applies. You can find information about this and a calculation tool on our website. Please do not hesitate 
to contact our team (schoolfees@disdh.nl) if you have any further questions or need assistance. We will 
be pleased to help you. 

Section Childcare times Fees 

Preschool and Primary School Monday to Friday 
from 3:00 – 6:00 pm 

1 day 
2 days 
3 days 
4 days 

 1.460,34 € 
 2.920,68 € 
 4.381,02 € 
5.841,36 € 

Wednesday 
from 1:10 – 6:00 pm 

2.312,20 € 

Grades 5 – 7 – School XL from 2:00 – 3:30 pm Individually bookable 
per weekday 

 945,00 € 

655,00 € 

4. Warm Lunch

We offer our students a warm organic lunch in our canteen every day. 

Canteen costs 

Preschool and Primary School: 4-day-week (Wednesday School closing time 1:10 pm) 
Secondary School: 5-day-week 695,00 € 
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5. School fees for self-payers or partial self-payers

A family is considered a self-payer or partial payer if they pay the school fees from their own funds 
without receiving direct or indirect reimbursement of the school fees from their employer or employer. 
The decisive factor is not to whom the school fees invoice is addressed, but whether the parents pay the 
school fees (in full or in part) from their own funds or whether these are reimbursed (in full or in part).  
If the school fees are partially reimbursed or support is granted, the discounts are calculated pro rata. 
You can find the relevant forms on our homepage. 

Section School Hours School fees for 
self-payers

Preschool Monday – Friday from 08:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Wednesday from 08:00 – 1:10 pm 

8.824,00 € 

Primary School 
(Grades 1 – 4) 

Monday – Friday from 08:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Wednesday from 08:00 am – 1:10 pm 

10.864,00 € 

Secondary School I 
(Grades 5 – 9) 

Monday – Friday from 8.00 am – 1:10 pm 
depending on the year group, on a daily basis until 
3:30 pm 

10.890,00 € 

Secondary School II 
(Grades 10 – 12) 

Monday – Friday from 8.00 am – depending on choice of 
subject – 3:30 pm / 5:10 pm 

11.115,00 € 

6. Sibling discount

Self-paying students who have several children at DISDH receive an additional sibling discount of 3% of 
the reduced school fees per child. This discount is applied for together with the application for reduced 
school fees. 
Please note that the sibling discount cannot be applied for Kindergarten or for the After School Care 
Programme and School XL. 

7. Holiday period

During the holiday periods we offer supervision by our pedagogical team. Prices and information can be 
found on our website.  
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